MEHIO
«0d»uroan 2024r. 14,
SABTPAK
Kawa nwenunynan
KodeiiHblit HanuTok ¢ mon
barton
Coip
B 10.00 ®pyKTbi
OBEQ
Canar u3 c8 nomug u orypuos
Cyn KapTog ¢ peiboii (MuHTaiA)
BUTOYKM pbIGHbIE
Kaprodens orsapHoii
Cok ppykTOBbBIii
Xneb prkaHoii
NOJNOHUK
Kedup
Mupoxok ¢ KapT c aykom
YXUH

Pary uz osouweit
Yai ¢ aumoHom
Xneb nweHnyHbIi

eZ Xy 387 Hepmn
e o “A.B.Makaposa

“BBIXO]

sacnu/can
150/150
150/200
30/30
6,4/12,8

100/100

30/50
150/200
60/70
110/130
150/180
40/50

150/180
50/60

200/200
200/200
30/50



